         Advanced Power
         Electronics Corp.
FEATURES     DESCRIPTION
      1.5V Maximum Dropout at Full Load Current
      Fast Transient Response
      Output Current Limiting
      Built-in Thermal Shutdown
      Good Noise Rejection

APE1117AK-33 117A-33
APE1117AK-50 117A-50
Part Number Identification code
APE1117AG(GR) 17AA(R)
APE1117AG(GR)-15 17AB(R)
APE1117AG(GR)-18 17AC(R)
APE1117AG(GR)-19 17AG(R)
APE1117AG(GR)-25 17AD(R)
APE1117AG(GR)-33 17AE(R)
APE1117AG(GR)-50 17AF(R)
Part Number Marking
APE1117AH 1117A
APE1117AH-15 117A-15
APE1117AH-18 117A-18
APE1117AH-19 117A-19
APE1117AH-25 117A-25
APE1117AH-33 117A-33
APE1117AH-50 117A-50